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Under 15 Girls Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
1 Sian Rainsley Coventry G A 13:54
2 Miranda Sadler Bristol & 14:30
3 Molly Johnson Mansfield B 14:45
4 Ellie Howat Birchfield 14:53
5 Megan Blake Solihull & A 15:05
6 Ellie Saxton Mansfield C 15:06
7 Zoe Fincher Halesowen A 15:18
8 C Baxter Mansfield A 15:21
9 Eryn Wood Coventry G B 15:27
10 Mitchell-Jarvi Leicester B 15:39
11 Hannah Sharkey Halesowen B 15:44
12 Kay Oakley Wolverhamp 15:59
13 Katie Plummer BromsRedd A 16:00
14 Olivia Tansey Leicester A 16:04
15 Kayley Walford Kettering 16:07
16 Laura Gilbert Nuneaton H B 16:20
17 J Robbins Stroud & D A 16:26

18 Amelia Ridgway Cannock & A 16:38
19 Elizabeth Ward Royal Sutt A 16:40
20 Abigail Flynn Stratford A 16:46
21 Tas Pope Stratford B 16:48
22 M Aulton WolverhamB 16:50
23 Karyn Lewis Charnwood A 17:03
24 R Stretton Charnwood B 17:07
25 Sophie Albutt Halesowen C 17:19
26 Chloe Tillin Nuneaton H A 17:26
27 D Woodward Cannock & B 17:35
28 Chloe Hingley Tipton Har A 17:55
29 Rachel See Cheltenham A 18:02
30 Alex Newbery Solihull & B 18:06
31 T Walker-Warne Cheltenham B 18:19
32 Ellie Shaw Charnwood C 18:42
33 Natalie Nash Team Bath 18:44
34 Lauren Culwick Tipton Har B 18:54

Under 15 Girls Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Penny Oliver Coventry G A 15:48 29:42 0
2 Annasley Park Bristol & 15:21 29:51 0
3 Amy Griffiths Leicester A 14:24 30:28 + 11
4 Nicole Bailey Halesowen A 15:18 30:36 + 3
5 Meredith Cox Solihull & A 15:38 30:43 0
6 Caelidh Ross Mansfield A 15:37 30:58 + 2
7 Emma Heath Mansfield B 16:35 31:20 - 4
8 Aimee Hopcroft Birchfield 16:29 31:22 - 4
9 Tamsin Smith Mansfield C 16:51 31:57 - 3
10 Katie McDade Coventry G B 16:49 32:16 - 1
11 A Coleman Kettering 16:12 32:19 + 4
12 Beth Sharkey Halesowen B 16:36 32:20 - 1
13 Poppy Jones Cannock & A 16:03 32:41 + 5
14 Anna Ball BromsRedd A 17:03 33:03 - 1
15 Hannah Campion Wolverhamp 17:09 33:08 - 3
16 Cara Woodruff Nuneaton H B 16:57 33:17 0
17 Gemma Gilbert Royal Sutt A 16:39 33:19 + 2
18 Chloe Ward Nuneaton H A 15:58 33:24 + 8
19 R Griffiths Leicester B 17:50 33:29 - 9
20 Eliza Dickie Charnwood A 16:35 33:38 + 3
21 Hannah Taylor Stratford A 17:52 34:38 - 1

22 E Mottershead Cannock & B 17:11 34:46 + 5
23 Danni Sharpe Stroud & D A 18:46 35:12 - 6
24 Kirsty Stanley Team Bath 16:36 35:20 + 9
25 Sophie Edwards Charnwood B 18:22 35:29 - 1
26 Sophie Hill Tipton Har A 17:52 35:47 + 2
27 Ellie Berwick Solihull & B 17:43 35:49 + 3
28 Katy Townsend Cheltenham A 18:04 36:06 + 1
29 Alex Hale Halesowen C 20:15 37:34 - 4
30 Lauren Moreton Tipton Har B 21:47 40:41 + 4
Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 Amy Griffiths Leicester A 14:24
2 Nicole Bailey Halesowen A 15:18
3 Annasley Park Bristol & 15:21
4 Caelidh Ross Mansfield A 15:37
5 Meredith Cox Solihull & A 15:38
6 Penny Oliver Coventry G A 15:48
7 Chloe Ward Nuneaton H A 15:58
8 Poppy Jones Cannock & A 16:03
9 A Coleman Kettering 16:12
10 Aimee Hopcroft Birchfield 16:29

Under 15 Girls Stage 3 — Final Results

20 Emma Minnican Stroud & D A 17:05 52:17 + 3
21 Siobhan Taylor Solihull & B 16:40 52:29 + 6
22 Kate Milsom Team Bath 17:22 52:42 + 2
23 Kate O’Leary Coventry G B 20:59 53:15 - 13
24 Sophie Harling Tipton Har A 17:39 53:26 + 2
25 L Cooledge Charnwood B 18:02 53:31 0
26 C Sibley Halesowen C 17:01 54:35 + 3
Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 Phoebe Dodd Halesowen A 14:48
2 Mari Smith Leicester A 14:53
3 Amy Casey Nuneaton H A 15:15
4 G Hartigan Coventry G A 15:21
5 Abigail Smith Solihull & A 15:42
6 Ella Shirley Mansfield A 15:55
7 Molly Parsons Halesowen B 16:13
8 Paige Campion Wolverhamp 16:35
9 Fran Ashworth Kettering 16:40
10 Siobhan Taylor Solihull & B 16:40

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 G Hartigan Coventry G A 15:21 45:03 0
2 Mari Smith Leicester A 14:53 45:21 + 1
3 Phoebe Dodd Halesowen A 14:48 45:24 + 1
4 Abigail Smith Solihull & A 15:42 46:25 + 1
5 Ella Shirley Mansfield A 15:55 46:53 + 1
6 Ellie Smith Bristol & 17:14 47:05 - 4
7 Claire Norris Mansfield B 16:47 48:07 0
8 Molly Parsons Halesowen B 16:13 48:33 + 4
9 Amy Casey Nuneaton H A 15:15 48:39 + 9
10 Fran Ashworth Kettering 16:40 48:59 + 1
11 Hannah Trow Cannock & A 16:44 49:25 + 2
12 G Rogers Birchfield 18:14 49:36 - 4
13 Paige Campion Wolverhamp 16:35 49:43 + 2
14 Tamika Cain Nuneaton H B 16:55 50:12 + 2
15 A Williamson Charnwood A 17:01 50:39 + 5
16 Yasmin Gibson Leicester B 17:10 50:39 + 3
17 Lydia Sergiew Royal Sutt A 17:57 51:16 0
18 Holly Smith Mansfield C 19:46 51:43 - 9
19 R Chandler Stratford A 17:24 52:02 + 2
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Under 15 Girls — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 CoventryGodiva ‘A’ 45:03
1 Sian Rainsley (1) 13:54 2 Penny Oliver (1) 15:48
3 G Hartigan (1) 15:21
2 LeicesterCoritanianAc ‘A’ 45:21

1 Olivia Tansey (14) 16:04 2 Amy Griffiths (3) 14:24
3 Mari Smith (2) 14:53
3 HalesowenA&Cc ‘A’ 45:24

1 Zoe Fincher (7) 15:18 2 Nicole Bailey (4) 15:18
3 Phoebe Dodd (3) 14:48
4 Solihull & Small Heath ‘A’ 46:25

1 Megan Blake (5) 15:05 2 Meredith Cox (5) 15:38
3 Abigail Smith (4) 15:42
5 MansfieldHarriers&Ac ‘A’ 46:53

1 C Baxter (8) 15:21 2 Caelidh Ross (6) 15:37
3 Ella Shirley (5) 15:55
6 Bristol & West Ac 47:05

1 Miranda Sadler (2) 14:30 2 Annasley Park (2) 15:21
3 Ellie Smith (6) 17:14
7 MansfieldHarriers&Ac ‘B’ 48:07

1 Molly Johnson (3) 14:45 2 Emma Heath (7) 16:35
3 Claire Norris (7) 16:47
8 HalesowenA&Cc ‘B’ 48:33

1 Hannah Sharkey(11) 15:44 2 Beth Sharkey (12) 16:36
3 Molly Parsons (8) 16:13
9 NuneatonHarriers ‘A’ 48:39

1 Chloe Tillin (26) 17:26 2 Chloe Ward (18) 15:58
3 Amy Casey (9) 15:15
10 KetteringTownHarriers 48:59

1 Kayley Walford (15) 16:07 2 A Coleman (11) 16:12
3 Fran Ashworth (10) 16:40
11 Cannock&StaffordAc ‘A’ 49:25

1 Amelia Ridgway (18) 16:38 2 Poppy Jones (13) 16:03
3 Hannah Trow (11) 16:44
12 BirchfieldHarriers 49:36

1 Ellie Howat (4) 14:53 2 Aimee Hopcroft (8) 16:29
3 G Rogers (12) 18:14
13 Wolverhampton&BilstonAc 49:43

1 KayOakley (12) 15:59 2 Hannah Campion (15) 17:09
3 Paige Campion (13) 16:35
14 NuneatonHarriers ‘B’ 50:12

1 Laura Gilbert (16) 16:20 2 Cara Woodruff (16) 16:57
3 Tamika Cain (14) 16:55
15 CharnwoodAc ‘A’ 50:39

1 Karyn Lewis (23) 17:03 2 Eliza Dickie (20) 16:35
3 A Williamson (15) 17:01
16 LeicesterCoritanianAc ‘B’ 50:39

1 Mitchell-Jarvi (10) 15:39 2 R Griffiths (19) 17:50
3 Yasmin Gibson (16) 17:10
17 RoyalSuttonColdfieldAc ‘A’ 51:16

1 Elizabeth Ward (19) 16:40 2 Gemma Gilbert (17) 16:39
3 Lydia Sergiew (17) 17:57
18 MansfieldHarriers&Ac ‘C’ 51:43

1 Ellie Saxton (6) 15:06 2 Tamsin Smith (9) 16:51
3 Holly Smith (18) 19:46
19 StratfordUponAvon ‘A’ 52:02

1 Abigail Flynn (20) 16:46 2 Hannah Taylor (21) 17:52
3 R Chandler (19) 17:24

20 Stroud & District Ac ‘A’ 52:17
1 J Robbins (17) 16:26 2 Danni Sharpe (23) 18:46
3 Emma Minnican (20) 17:05
21 Solihull & Small Heath ‘B’ 52:29

1 AlexNewbery (30) 18:06 2 Ellie Berwick (27) 17:43
3 Siobhan Taylor (21) 16:40
22 TeamBathAc 52:42

1 Natalie Nash (33) 18:44 2 Kirsty Stanley (24) 16:36
3 Kate Milsom (22) 17:22
23 CoventryGodiva ‘B’ 53:15

1 Eryn Wood (9) 15:27 2 Katie McDade (10) 16:49
3 Kate O’Leary (23) 20:59
24 TiptonHarriers ‘A’ 53:26

1 Chloe Hingley (28) 17:55 2 Sophie Hill (26) 17:52
3 Sophie Harling (24) 17:39
25 CharnwoodAc ‘B’ 53:31

1 R Stretton (24) 17:07 2 Sophie Edwards (25) 18:22
3 L Cooledge (25) 18:02
26 HalesowenA&Cc ‘C’ 54:35

1 Sophie Albutt (25) 17:19 2 Alex Hale (29) 20:15
3 C Sibley (26) 17:01
Incomplete Teams:

Bromsgrove&RedditchAC ‘A’
1 Katie Plummer (13) 16:00 2 Anna Ball (14) 17:03

Cannock&StaffordAc ‘B’
1 D Woodward (27) 17:35 2 E Mottershead (22) 17:11

Cheltenham&CountyHarriers ‘A’
1 Rachel See (29) 18:02 2 Katy Townsend (28) 18:04

TiptonHarriers ‘B’
1 Lauren Culwick (34) 18:54 2 Lauren Moreton (30) 21:47

StratfordUponAvon ‘B’
1 Tas Pope (21) 16:48

Wolverhampton&BilstonAc‘B’
1 MAulton (22) 16:50

Cheltenham&CountyHarriers ‘B’
1 T Walker-Warne (31) 18:19

CharnwoodAc ‘C’
1 Ellie Shaw (32) 18:42
Fastest of all legs
1 Sian Rainsley Coventry G A 13:54
2 Amy Griffiths Leicester A 14:24
3 Miranda Sadler Bristol & 14:30
4 Molly Johnson Mansfield B 14:45
5 Phoebe Dodd Halesowen A 14:48
6 Mari Smith Leicester A 14:53
= Ellie Howat Birchfield 14:53
8 Megan Blake Solihull & A 15:05
9 Ellie Saxton Mansfield C 15:06
10 Amy Casey Nuneaton H A 15:15


